
Hamilton Cat Fanciers' Club, Ancaster ON  
March 16, 17, 2024 / le 16, 17 mars 2024

CHAMPIONS - CHAMPIONNAT SATURDAY, MARCH 16 2024 - SAMEDI LE 16 MARS 2024 AB Top 15 AB Top 15 AB Top 15 AB Top 15 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ R.Boisselle A.Kopylenko C.Ling K.Monkhouse A.Kopylenko

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5
BRITCA LOVE ZEUS OF STEFFANIE HOUSE BR SH BLUE M 1 11 2 11 1 2
JUSTORIAMESE SAY MY NAME BA SH CINNAMON POINT F 1 3 4 8 3
KARABEL THE SAGA BEGINS OF CATSPELL EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 1 2 10
BIRCHPOINT MONEYBALL PS LH SEAL TORTIE LYNX POINT F 1 9 13 3 7 6
BIRCHPOINT A STAR IS BORN SB LH BLUE SILVER MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 2 7 11 3
SHAMAL HOT ROD FX LH RED MACKEREL TABBY M 2 6 5 6
LARIMI RENFIELD OF PURRANORMAL BU SH SABLE M 1 10 8 15 3 5
FRITZNKITZ LILY BLOOM RD LH LILAC POINT MITTED F 1 14 5 10 12 2
LADILUCK BOSCH EX SH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 4 2
JUNGLEBEAUTY MARLBOROUGH BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 1 1 13 1
2-CHE'S WITCHER OF KIEKALKATS MC LH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 13 11 5 5
KARABEL'S STELLA EX SH BLUE CREAM POINT F 1 5 10 6
SHAMAL SUGAR BABE EX SH CHOCOLATE CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY F 2 14 1 8
PURRFEKT-PAW'S DON'T U WISH! PE LH CALICO F 1 3 1
TONJANKEV JEWEL MEANT FOR ME DR SH BLACK & WHITE F 1 6 4
KIEKALKATS SASSY MARMALADE HN LH RED & WHITE F 2 4
SHACOON DINO OF MATOU DU NORD MC LH BLACK SMOKE M 2 4
CHOC-O-VAN WILD OAK OF FRITZ KATS HN LH CHOCOLATE MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 2 9 4
CATS GO MEOW STELLA STAR BU SH SABLE F 1 6 10
PASCAL BELLAMOONDO OF ASHVALE MC LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 1 15 9 7
SILVERSTORM KHALEESI BG SH SILVER SPOTTED TABBY F 1 7
BRITCA LOVE MIA OF STEFFANIE HOUSE BR SH BLUE F 1 7
REXKWIZIT RUPURT CR SH RED CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 12 13 7
OKINANEKO TY COON MC LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 1 8
SPMAINECOONS BENTLEY MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 8
FLUFFYTOES DALLAS COWBOY EX LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 9
GEZELLIG GRACE FRANC OF SRCOONS MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 12 9
TABBIAY CAGNEY MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY F 1 12
EMERALD SNOW ROCHESTER RB SH BLUE M 1 14 9
REXCLUSIVE'S EMI-LEE CR SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 14
LARIMYR BOBA FETT HI LH BLUE POINT M 1 8
REXOPULENCE PEBBLES OF REXKWIZIT CR SH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE F 1 15
LAKEWOOD YOSHINO VATANAI OF MERCURY DR SH RED POINT F 1 15
LIRA NEVSKIY MODERN PS LH SEAL LYNX POINT & WHITE F 1 10



Hamilton Cat Fanciers' Club, Ancaster ON  
March 16, 17, 2024 / le 16, 17 mars 2024

PREMIERS - PREMIORAT SATURDAY, MARCH 16 2024 - SAMEDI LE 16 MARS 2024 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ R.Boisselle A.Kopylenko C.Ling K.Monkhouse A.Kopylenko

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5
REXCELLENCE AIN'T THAT LOVE CR SH SEAL POINT M 1 1 1 2 1 1
FLUFFYTOES PENNIES FROM HEAVEN EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 3 2 9 3 5
FRITZNKITZ APPLE BLOSSOM RD LH LILAC POINT MITTED F 1 9 7 1 5 1
SEASEDGE A SYMPHONY-OF-HORROR BO SH BLACK M 1 7 8 3 6 2
LADILUCK'S JULIA EX SH BLUE CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 4 3 7 7
CHAGEM SHAMBALA BRUCE DR SH CHOCOLATE CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 5 5 6 4
PRACTICALCATS EPIC THUNDER OR LH BLUE M 1 2 7 9 3
WILDWATER JOY-OF-COLOUR MC LH DILUTE CALICO F 1 4 4 2
NUBIAN CINDY BIRDSONG OF ETOCHAT AB SH RUDDY F 1 8 10 5 8 3
SINGVILLE MINSTREL OFTHE DAWN SG SH SEPIA AGOUTI M 1 10 2 5
BLUE PEACHES DIEGO SF SH BLUE M 2 6 4
BALILAS BLUE JAY BA LH BLUE POINT M 1 8 4
MARKITTS BILLY THE KID AS SH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 1 6 10 10
WILDWATERCOONS ARIEL MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY F 1 9 6
TONJANKEV DIOR OF REXKWIZIT DR SH CHOCOLATE CALICO F 1 6
ABYDOM AGENT 99 AB SH RUDDY F 1 8
LADY ELEANOR ROOSEVELT BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 1 9
TRUALL MALAYAN TAPIR DR SH BLACK & WHITE F 1 10



Hamilton Cat Fanciers' Club, Ancaster ON  
March 16, 17, 2024 / le 16, 17 mars 2024

KITTENS - CHATONS SATURDAY, MARCH 16 2024 - SAMEDI LE 16 MARS 2024 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ R.Boisselle A.Kopylenko C.Ling K.Monkhouse R.Boisselle

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5
ANGELSPUR DO YA THINK I'M SEXY PE LH WHITE, COPPER-EYED M 1 3 1 1 5 1
THAIFONG DEVIL IN DISGUISE CP SH CHOCOLATE LYNX POINT F 1 2 4 2 2 2
CUMCME SILVER STAR EX SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE F 1 1 4 1 1
PAWSHBRITS LINT CHOCOLATE BR LH CHOCOLATE F 1 4 7 4 2
JUNGLEBEAUTY NORA BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 1 8 5 3 5
CATS GO MEOW JOHNNY CASH BU SH SABLE M 1 2 5 8 7
REXKWIZIT ARTIC CR SH WHITE, GOLD-EYED M 1 5 8 7 3
CATS GO MEOW PEARLY WHITE BM SH SABLE CHINCHILLA F 1 6 7 4
EXOTICKAT SIRUS OF REXKWIZIT SA SH SILVER SPOTTED TABBY M 1 10 3 6
FLUFFYTOES SHAZAM HERE I AM EX LH BLUE SILVER TABBY VAN-ODD EYED M 1 3 6
23RD AVENUE THECLIMB OF HEART'NSOUL HN LH CHOCOLATE M 1 7 10 3
SPMAINECOONS HUMMER OF KATNESS MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 1 6 5
CUMCME WHISPURR EX SH CAMEO CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 6 9 10
CURLYPRIDE OPAL DR SH SILVER CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY F 1 6 8
JRCOONS AUTUMN COLOURS OF ASHVALE MC LH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 9 4
MATOU DU NORD ASTRO MC LH BLACK SMOKE M 2 9 7
REXKWIZIT RACER CR SH BLACK & WHITE M 1 8 9
TONJANKEV SKYE'S THE LIMIT DR SH BLUE CREAM MINK & WHITE F 1 9
COTTON PUFFS OLLIE PS LH SEAL LYNX POINT & WHITE M 1 8
SPMAINECOONS VIOLET MC LH BLUE F 1 9
SPARKLECOON SILVER POND MC LH BLUE SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 10
CHAGEM STAR BARBARA DR SH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE F 1 10
SPARKLECOON BOBA MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE F 1 10



Hamilton Cat Fanciers' Club, Ancaster ON  
March 16, 17, 2024 / le 16, 17 mars 2024

HOUSEHOLD PETS - CHATS DOMESTIQUES SATURDAY, MARCH 16 2024 - SAMEDI LE 16 MARS 2024 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ R.Boisselle A.Kopylenko C.Ling K.Monkhouse K.Monkhouse

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 
LILIBETTE SH SABLE SHADED F 1 10 1 2 1
RED ROVER SH RED M 1 3 2 6 3
TJ HOOKER SH SILVER MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 1 1 10 4
JACK LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 2 4 1 1
DESERT ROSE SH SEAL SILVER SEPIA CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 2 5 2
TEN LH BLUE M 2 9 3 7 4
MISS TWINKLE TOES SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY F 1 6 6 5 7
CRICKET SH WHITE-ODD EYE F 1 8 10 5 2
FULLMETAL ECHO LH CHOCOLATE M 1 3 2
EINSTEIN LH BLACK & WHITE M 1 4 3
BABY-MOKA LH RED CLASSIC TABBY F 2 4 6 8
APOLLO THE GREEK LH BLUE POINT & WHITE M 1 7 8 5
JOHNNY SH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 2 4 5
MAISIE LH SEAL POINT & WHITE F 1 5 10 7
SOOTY SH BLUE MACKEREL TABBY M 1 3 9
CLAIRE DE LUNE SH BLUE CREAM F 1 7 9 8
FULLMETAL RUBBLE SH BLACK M 1 8 6
MYFAIRYTAIL AVERY ALEXANDER LH BLUE SILVER MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 9 6
DANNY BOY KUZUB SH BLACK & WHITE M 1 7 9
MR. LEE SH BLACK SMOKE M 1 8
JAY SH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY M 1 10



Hamilton Cat Fanciers' Club, Ancaster ON  
March 16, 17, 2024 / le 16, 17 mars 2024

CHAMPIONS - CHAMPIONNAT SUNDAY, MARCH 16 2024 - DIMANCHE LE 16 MARS 2024 AB Top 15 AB Top 15 AB Top 15 AB Top 15 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ L.Blackmore M.Griswold M.Priest D.Wich M.Griswold

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5
LARIMI RENFIELD OF PURRANORMAL BU SH SABLE M 1 3 3 7 4 2
ARTEMISIACAT BRUSE OF KALINS AS SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 1 6 1 1 15 1
OKINANEKO TY COON MC LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 1 4 4 2 2
BIRCHPOINT A STAR IS BORN SB LH BLUE SILVER MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 11 2 13 5 1
LADILUCK BOSCH EX SH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 5 12 8 9 6
2-CHE'S WITCHER OF KIEKALKATS MC LH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 15 2 7 8
BRITCA LOVE ZEUS OF STEFFANIE HOUSE BR SH BLUE M 1 1 6
FLUFFYTOES DALLAS COWBOY EX LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 9 3 5
JUSTORIAMESE SAY MY NAME BA SH CINNAMON POINT F 1 9 4 12
BIRCHPOINT MONEYBALL PS LH SEAL TORTIE LYNX POINT F 1 7 14 8 4
SUNDIATA TITAN BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 1 7 6 10
KARABEL THE SAGA BEGINS OF CATSPELL EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 12 5 3
REXCLUSIVE'S EMI-LEE CR SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 6 13 3
TONJANKEV JEWEL MEANT FOR ME DR SH BLACK & WHITE F 1 15 10 9 5
SNOW YANA KIS EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 1
PURRFEKT-PAW'S DON'T U WISH! PE LH CALICO F 1 2
SHAMAL HOT ROD FX LH RED MACKEREL TABBY M 2 11 10 6
PASCAL BELLAMOONDO OF ASHVALE MC LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 1 3
REXKWIZIT MINAKO OF REXCELLENCE CR SH TORTOISESHELL & WHITE F 1 8 14 7
SHAMAL SUGAR BABE EX SH CHOCOLATE CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY F 2 8 4
JUNGLEBEAUTY MARLBOROUGH BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 1 5
LARIMYR BOBA FETT HI LH BLUE POINT M 1 13 13 7
SHACOON DINO OF MATOU DU NORD MC LH BLACK SMOKE M 2 10
CASPIAN HERA SB LH SILVER MACEREL PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 10
HEART'NSOUL BOMBAY ORCHID HI LH FLAME POINT F 1 12 9
FRITZNKITZ LILY BLOOM RD LH LILAC POINT MITTED F 1 11
REXKWIZIT LOTUS BLOSSOM CR SH CALICO VAN F 1 11
KARMA CATS ARESTOVYCH OF BALILAS BA LH CREAM LYNX POINT M 1 14
SRCOONS LADY GODIVA MC LH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 14
REXOPULENCE PEBBLES OF REXKWIZIT CR SH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE F 1 8
TABBIAY CAGNEY MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY F 1 15
CATS GO MEOW STELLA STAR BU SH SABLE F 1 9
SPMAINECOONS BENTLEY MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 10



Hamilton Cat Fanciers' Club, Ancaster ON  
March 16, 17, 2024 / le 16, 17 mars 2024

PREMIERS - PREMIORAT SUNDAY, MARCH 16 2024 - DIMANCHE LE 16 MARS 2024 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ L.Blackmore M.Griswold M.Priest D.Wich M.Priest

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5
LADILUCK'S JULIA EX SH BLUE CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 1 1 2 2 1
SEASEDGE A SYMPHONY-OF-HORROR BO SH BLACK M 1 3 2 10 1 6
FLUFFYTOES PENNIES FROM HEAVEN EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 6 4 6 4 3
FRITZNKITZ APPLE BLOSSOM RD LH LILAC POINT MITTED F 1 5 7 3 4
NUBIAN CINDY BIRDSONG OF ETOCHAT AB SH RUDDY F 1 10 8 5 6 3
WILDWATERCOONS ARIEL MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY F 1 5 3 2
REXCELLENCE AIN'T THAT LOVE CR SH SEAL POINT M 1 3 8 7 4
PRACTICALCATS EPIC THUNDER OR LH BLUE M 1 9 1 1
TRUALL MALAYAN TAPIR DR SH BLACK & WHITE F 1 9 4 2
BLUE PEACHES DIEGO SF SH BLUE M 2 2 7
MARKITTS BILLY THE KID AS SH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 1 4 10 8
WILDWATER JOY-OF-COLOUR MC LH DILUTE CALICO F 1 6 6
TONJANKEV DIOR OF REXKWIZIT DR SH CHOCOLATE CALICO F 1 8 7 10
CHAGEM SHAMBALA BRUCE DR SH CHOCOLATE CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 5
SIR OLIVER HUCKLEBERRY BG SH SILVER  SPOTTED TABBY M 1 9 5
BALILAS BLUE JAY BA LH BLUE POINT M 1 10 5
REXCLUSIVE'S CIDER CR SH SEAL TORTOISESHELL POINT F 1 7
SINGVILLE MINSTREL OFTHE DAWN SG SH SEPIA AGOUTI M 1 8
LADY ELEANOR ROOSEVELT BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 1 9
ABYDOM AGENT 99 AB SH RUDDY F 1 9



Hamilton Cat Fanciers' Club, Ancaster ON  
March 16, 17, 2024 / le 16, 17 mars 2024

KITTENS - CHATONS SUNDAY, MARCH 16 2024 - DIMANCHE LE 16 MARS 2024 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ L.Blackmore M.Griswold M.Priest D.Wich L.Blackmore

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5
ANGELSPUR DO YA THINK I'M SEXY PE LH WHITE, COPPER-EYED M 1 1 3 1 1 1
CUMCME SILVER STAR EX SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE F 1 2 2 9 3 1
CATS GO MEOW JOHNNY CASH BU SH SABLE M 1 6 4 4 2 3
THAIFONG DEVIL IN DISGUISE CP SH CHOCOLATE LYNX POINT F 1 5 1 2 2
23RD AVENUE THECLIMB OF HEART'NSOUL HN LH CHOCOLATE M 1 3 5 4 2
REXKWIZIT ARTIC CR SH WHITE, GOLD-EYED M 1 9 5 8 5
JUNGLEBEAUTY NORA BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 1 3 8 8
JRCOONS AUTUMN COLOURS OF ASHVALE MC LH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 6 6 8
SARAJEN PAISLEY ADDAMS OF OKINANEKO MC LH TORTOISESHELL SMOKE & WHITE F 1 4 3
COTTON PUFFS OLLIE PS LH SEAL LYNX POINT & WHITE M 1 7 7 5
CURLYPRIDE OPAL DR SH SILVER CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY F 1 8 7 4
SPMAINECOONS HUMMER OF KATNESS MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 1 9 5 9
PAWSHBRITS LINT CHOCOLATE BR LH CHOCOLATE F 1 6 10 7
MATOU DU NORD ASTRO MC LH BLACK SMOKE M 2 7 4
FLUFFYTOES SHAZAM HERE I AM EX LH BLUE SILVER TABBY VAN-ODD EYED M 1 10 6
KIEKALKATS PERFECT PEANUT HN LH DILUTE CALICO F 1 8 10
CUMCME WHISPURR EX SH CAMEO CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 10 6
CATS GO MEOW PEARLY WHITE BM SH SABLE CHINCHILLA F 1 7
REXKWIZIT IRIS CR SH BLUE CREAM F 1 9
MAINEMARIE VALENCHKA MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 1 10
REXCLUSIVE'S ONCE IN A BLU MOON CR SH LILAC MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 9
TONJANKEV SKYE'S THE LIMIT DR SH BLUE CREAM MINK & WHITE F 1 10



Hamilton Cat Fanciers' Club, Ancaster ON  
March 16, 17, 2024 / le 16, 17 mars 2024

HOUSEHOLD PETS - CHATS DOMESTIQUES SUNDAY, MARCH 16 2024 - DIMANCHE LE 16 MARS 2024 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur sex/ L.Blackmore M.Griswold M.Priest D.Wich D.Wich

Race SH - PC sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 
SOOTY SH BLUE MACKEREL TABBY M 1 9 5 5 3 1
MISS TWINKLE TOES SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY F 1 2 4 4 2
DESERT ROSE SH SEAL SILVER SEPIA CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 5 7 1 7 4
TEN LH BLUE M 2 3 8 6 3
TJ HOOKER SH SILVER MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 1 6 9 5
JACK LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 2 4 7 8 4
EINSTEIN LH BLACK & WHITE M 1 1 1
APOLLO THE GREEK LH BLUE POINT & WHITE M 1 2 2
CRICKET SH WHITE-ODD EYE F 1 6 4 9 7
JOHNNY SH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 2 3 3 10
FULLMETAL RUBBLE SH BLACK M 1 5 3
LILIBETTE SH SABLE SHADED F 1 8 2 9
LITO-MAX SH RED CLASSIC TABBY N 2 1 8
FULLMETAL ECHO LH CHOCOLATE M 1 8 10 5
MYFAIRYTAIL AVERY ALEXANDER LH BLUE SILVER MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 6 10 8
JAY SH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY M 1 2
RED ROVER SH RED M 1 10 6
WHITE WHISKER LH BLACK M 1 6
MAISIE LH SEAL POINT & WHITE F 1 7
CLAIRE DE LUNE SH BLUE CREAM F 1 7
DANNY BOY KUZUB SH BLACK & WHITE M 1 10 9
BABY-MOKA LH RED CLASSIC TABBY F 2 9


